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1 Hinterzarten (GER), Normal Hill Individual SUN 28 JUL 2013

2 Wisla (POL), Large Hill Individual SAT 3 AUG 2013

3 Courchevel (FRA), Large Hill Individual THU 15 AUG 2013

4 Einsiedeln (SUI), Large Hill Individual SAT 17 AUG 2013

5 Hakuba (JPN), Large Hill Individual FRI 23 AUG 2013

6 Hakuba (JPN), Large Hill Individual SAT 24 AUG 2013

7 Nizhny Tagil (RUS), Normal Hill Individual SAT 14 SEP 2013

8 Nizhny Tagil (RUS), Large Hill Individual SUN 15 SEP 2013

9 Almaty (KAZ), Large Hill Individual SAT 21 SEP 2013

10 Almaty (KAZ), Large Hill Individual SUN 22 SEP 2013

11 Hinzenbach (AUT), Normal Hill Individual SUN 29 SEP 2013

12 Klingenthal (GER), Large Hill Individual THU 3 OCT 2013
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TAKEUCHI Taku 

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN 170
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Dukla Liberec
CZE 160

5

26.

50

4.

80

2.

8

23.
18.

WANK Andreas 

WSV Oberhof 05
GER 143

7

24.

10

21.

8

23.

10

21.

0

32.

1

30.

0

32.

40

6.

60

3.
19.

HAJEK Antonin 

Dukla Liberec
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Lahden Hiihtoseura
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KS Wisla Ustronianka
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WATASE Yuta 

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
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KS Wisla Ustronianka
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ALEXANDER Nicholas 

Lebanon Outing Club
USA 52
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Altius Nordic Ski Club
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KAELIN Pascal 
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Tokai University
JPN 18
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CHOI Heung-Chul 

High1 Resort
KOR 4

4

27.
75.
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Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team
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GRIGOLI Marco 

Alpina St. Moritz
SUI 1

Legend
Hill Size (HS) Jury Distance 95% of HS = 133m Wind Factor Test: inc. of Tailwind Compensation by 21% compared to Headwind
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